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Quote

Quote #: Q260129-0002
Date: February 26, 2026

Type of Event
Name

Email

Phone
Address
Guests

Coordinator

Cost Summary

Description

Venue (6 hrs) — 223 guests, 1st Floor
Extra Hours (3 hrs)

Air Conditioning

The Kitchen

Trash Service

The Suite (Night)

Second Level Cocktail Hour

Paso Fino Horse Show

Fireworks

Golf Experience

White Folding Chairs (10 @ $4.00)
Tiffany Chairs - Brown (300 @ $5.00)

Cocktail Chairs (20 @ $5.00)

Tables (rectangular wooden) (20 @ $20.00)

Cocktail Tables w/ Cloth (10 @ $20.00)

Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc.

Wedding

Cliente de Prueba
raymond.iglesias@gmail.com
7873176634

PO BOX 451

223

Jose Del Puebl;o
Phone: 7873176631
Email: raymond@primetechpr.com

Bar Package (Premium — 4 hrs, 223 guests @ $55.00 p/p + 18% service)

Bar Extra Hours (4 hrs — 223 guests @ $12.00 p/p/hr + 18% service)

Security Deposit (refundable) — $750

Notes:
o Suite will be quoted separately.

e Suite requires an additional &#36;350.00 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).

o A provider will contact you to finalize Golf Experience pricing.

Amount (USD)
$5,100.00
$1,500.00
$1,750.00

$200.00

$330.00

Separate quote

$385.00

$1,200.00

$850.00

Separate quote

$40.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$400.00

$200.00

$14,472.70

$12,630.72

$750.00

Subtotal $40,658.42
Taxes & Fees $4,761.97
Total w/ Taxes & Fees

$46,170.39

Reservation Deposit (25%) $11,542.60



o Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
o A separate refundable security deposit is required.
» Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable security deposit in the taxable base.
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