



Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc.

Quote

Quote #: Q260129-0002

Date: February 26, 2026

Type of Event	Wedding
Name	Cliente de Prueba
Email	raymond.iglesias@gmail.com
Phone	7873176634
Address	PO BOX 451
Guests	223
Coordinator	Jose Del Pueblo Phone: 7873176631 Email: raymond@primetechpr.com

Cost Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Venue (6 hrs) — 223 guests, 1st Floor	\$5,100.00
Extra Hours (3 hrs)	\$1,500.00
Air Conditioning	\$1,750.00
The Kitchen	\$200.00
Trash Service	\$330.00
The Suite (Night)	Separate quote
Second Level Cocktail Hour	\$385.00
Paso Fino Horse Show	\$1,200.00
Fireworks	\$850.00
Golf Experience	Separate quote
White Folding Chairs (10 @ \$4.00)	\$40.00
Tiffany Chairs - Brown (300 @ \$5.00)	\$1,500.00
Cocktail Chairs (20 @ \$5.00)	\$100.00
Tables (rectangular wooden) (20 @ \$20.00)	\$400.00
Cocktail Tables w/ Cloth (10 @ \$20.00)	\$200.00
Bar Package (Premium — 4 hrs, 223 guests @ \$55.00 p/p + 18% service)	\$14,472.70
Bar Extra Hours (4 hrs — 223 guests @ \$12.00 p/p/hr + 18% service)	\$12,630.72
Security Deposit (refundable) — \$750	\$750.00
	Subtotal
	\$40,658.42
	Taxes & Fees
	\$4,761.97
	Total w/ Taxes & Fees
	\$46,170.39
	Reservation Deposit (25%)
	\$11,542.60

Notes:

- Suite will be quoted separately.
- Suite requires an additional \$350.00 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).
- A provider will contact you to finalize Golf Experience pricing.

- Bar staff overtime (\$65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
- A separate refundable security deposit is required.
- Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable security deposit in the taxable base.

Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc. — 2026